
Count
1,295

894
259

• This program began in 2024
• The goal of this program is to reunite lost animals with their owners
• Donations make it possible to offer services free of charge

$15,065
$15,065
$11,744

$3,322

SERVICES PROVIDED
Provided Engraved Pet ID tags
Provided Pet Collars
Provided Microchips

Return To Home
For the Period January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024

Income:  Restricted donations & Board authorized funding
Total Available Fund Balance

Expense 2024: 
Ending Fund Balance 12/31/2024 (carried over to 2025)


