

## Return To Home For the Period January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024

SERVICES PROVIDED	Count
Provided Engraved Pet ID tags	1,295
Provided Pet Collars	894
Provided Microchips	259

- This program began in 2024
- The goal of this program is to reunite lost animals with their owners
- Donations make it possible to offer services free of charge

Income: Restricted donations & Board authorized funding	\$15,065
Total Available Fund Balance	\$15,065
Expense 2024:	\$11,744
Ending Fund Balance 12/31/2024 (carried over to 2025)	\$3,322